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Link do produktu: https://test.tesam.pl/m1572-m30946-pokretlo-do-gwintownikow-nr2-m4-m12-p-9063.html

M157/2 => M30946 - Pokretto do
gwintownikéw Nr.2 / M4 - M12

— I
A/ Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Wymiary opakowania

Opis produktu
Pokretto do gwintownikdéw

* Nr2,

e zakres M4 - M12,
 stalowy, cynkowany,
e dtugosé. 290 mm.

101,35 zt
Dostepny w 24h
24 godziny
C.157-2

B.946
4037374157036

28x3,4x1,9

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://test.tesam.pl/m1572-m30946-pokretlo-do-gwintownikow-nr2-m4-m12-p-9063.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

